	 
	WIDOWNIA (w tysiącach)

	 
	TVP1
	TVN

	Data
	WIADOMOŚCI
	FAKTY

	01-09-2015
	3020
	2689

	02-09-2015
	3306
	2779

	03-09-2015
	3189
	2941

	04-09-2015
	3295
	3004

	05-09-2015
	2833
	2229

	06-09-2015
	3566
	3058

	07-09-2015
	3639
	3163

	08-09-2015
	3634
	3343

	09-09-2015
	3198
	3032

	10-09-2015
	3465
	3206

	11-09-2015
	3416
	3139

	12-09-2015
	2873
	2318

	13-09-2015
	3952
	2908

	ŚREDNIA WIDOWNIA
	3337
	2908


